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This recipe is rich in summer blackcurrants perfect for adding a burst of fruity flavour to yogurts or porridge,
equally delicious as an alternative jam to serve with scones and clotted cream.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Directions for use
Energy (Kcal)
Energy (KJ)

Fat

of which saturates

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle
Protein

Salt

Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

53042

This recipe is rich in summer blackcurrants perfect for
adding a burst of fruity flavour to yogurts or porridge,
equally delicious as an alternative jam to serve with
scones and clotted cream.

From the heart of Cumbria Wild & Fruitful have been
creating amazing tastes from local produce for over 20
years. Customers who have found our jams, chutneys
and relishes over the years keep coming back for the
exceptional taste we pack into every jar.

Ready to use.
275.0000
1167.0000
0.0000
0.0000

Sugar, Blackcurrants (45%), Gelling Agent: Pectin.
Prepared using 45g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content
64g per 100g.

Wild & Fruitful

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
0.0000

0.0000

1.25kg

1

Store in a cool, dry place.
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