



Wild & Fruitful Rich Blackcurrant Jam

Product Images





Description

This recipe is rich in summer blackcurrants perfect for adding a burst of fruity flavour to yogurts or porridge, equally delicious as an alternative jam to serve with scones and clotted cream.

Additional Information

SKU	53042
Description	This recipe is rich in summer blackcurrants perfect for adding a burst of fruity flavour to yogurts or porridge, equally delicious as an alternative jam to serve with scones and clotted cream.
About Producer	From the heart of Cumbria Wild & Fruitful have been creating amazing tastes from local produce for over 20 years. Customers who have found our jams, chutneys and relishes over the years keep coming back for the exceptional taste we pack into every jar.
Directions for use	Ready to use.
Energy (Kcal)	275.0000
Energy (KJ)	1167.0000
Fat	0.0000
of which saturates	0.0000
Ingredients	Sugar, Blackcurrants (45%), Gelling Agent: Pectin. Prepared using 45g fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 64g per 100g.
Brands	Wild & Fruitful
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans
Protein	0.0000
Salt	0.0000
Size	1.25kg
Pack Size	1
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

